
14

3

17

2515 1816

19

24

20

21

23

2

22
14 5

6

7

11

36

35

33

32
29

28

26
31

30

34 34

24

LP Wide Griddle Plate Components 12"

LP Wide Griddle Plate Components 12"
20976-01

ITEM 
NO.

PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 20912-12 Self Clean Griddle Box 1
2 20220-01 Griddle Box Support 1

3 82325-01 CR Top Broiler Burner 1

4 82401-01 Igniter Assembly Model 501A 1

5 20912-05 Burner Holder 1
6 20539-03 INFRA RED IGNITER BRKT 1
7 84032-1 10 X 1/2 TRUSS AB ZINC 13
8 84024-02 #8-32 X 1/4" PAN HEAD  PHILLIPS MACHINE SCREW 1
9 84025-01 #8-32 HEX NUT WITH TOOTH WASHER 1
10 84038-01 #10-32 X 3/8" ANTIVIBRATING SCREW 4
11 84003-02 18-8 S.S HEX NUT WITH TOOTH WASHER 10-32 4
12 20216 RESIDENTIAL GINDDLE PLATE WELD-ASSY 1
13 20420-01 GRIDDLE COVER ASSY 1
14 20224-12 Flue Cover Reg. Griddle 1

15 20083 Grill & Griddle Valve Holder 1
16 82104-01 RES. SINGLE THERM GAS VALVE 1
17 86010-02 16" SS FLEX TUBE, 1/4" FLARE E 1
18 82150 VALVE FITTING ADAPTER 1
19 82421 GRIDDLE THERMOSTATO 1
20 81304-02 KNOB BEZEL TX-RES SS 2006 1
21 83015-02 RESIDENTIAL OVEN 12" AND GRIDDLE KNOB 1
22 82408 RES. INDICATOR LOGHT 1
23 20134 Thermostat Valve Holder 1
24 82015-02 RES. SUB-HARNESS FOR GRIDDLE 1
25 82101-56 ORIFICE #56 1


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


